
AusCycling Track National Championships

Date: 22nd - 30th March, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman, Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 27 2025 6:04:24pm
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Event 161: Para Men & Women C1 - C3 Individual Pursuit Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 155 Darren HICKS (SA) 3:40.977
Half Lap 16.725 (4)

Lap 1 26.925 26.925 (4)
Lap 2 18.227 45.152 (4)
Lap 3 17.382 1:02.535 (3)
Lap 4 17.361 1:19.896 (3)
Lap 5 17.369 1:37.265 (3)
Lap 6 17.352 1:54.618 (3)
Lap 7 17.396 2:12.015 (2)
Lap 8 17.462 2:29.478 (1)
Lap 9 17.632 2:47.110 (1)

Lap 10 17.729 3:04.840 (1)
Lap 11 17.893 3:22.733 (1)
Lap 12 18.244 3:40.977 (1)

2. 154 Gordon ALLAN (NSW) 3:44.853 +3.876
Half Lap 13.991 13.991 (2)

Lap 1 23.230 23.230 (2)
Lap 2 17.948 41.179 (2)
Lap 3 18.164 59.343 (2)
Lap 4 18.393 1:17.737 (2)
Lap 5 18.272 1:36.009 (2)
Lap 6 18.194 1:54.204 (2)
Lap 7 18.277 2:12.481 (3)
Lap 8 18.358 2:30.840 (3)
Lap 9 18.692 2:49.532 (2)

Lap 10 18.661 3:08.194 (2)
Lap 11 18.468 3:26.662 (2)
Lap 12 18.190 3:44.853 (2)

3. 156 Kyle WILLIS (QLD) 3:50.579 +9.602
Half Lap 13.448 (1)

Lap 1 22.150 22.150 (1)
Lap 2 17.029 39.180 (1)
Lap 3 17.338 56.518 (1)
Lap 4 17.688 1:14.206 (1)
Lap 5 18.145 1:32.352 (1)
Lap 6 18.577 1:50.929 (1)
Lap 7 19.234 2:10.163 (1)
Lap 8 19.572 2:29.736 (2)
Lap 9 19.814 2:49.550 (3)

Lap 11 40.647 3:30.197 (3)
Lap 12 20.382 3:50.579 (3)

4. 163 Paige GRECO (QLD) 4:02.021 +21.044
Half Lap 15.159 (3)

Lap 1 24.895 24.895 (3)
Lap 2 18.746 43.641 (3)
Lap 3 19.153 1:02.795 (4)
Lap 4 19.537 1:22.332 (4)
Lap 5 19.566 1:41.899 (4)



AusCycling Track National Championships

Date: 22nd - 30th March, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman, Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Thursday, March 27 2025 6:04:24pm

Page 2 of 2

Event 161: Para Men & Women C1 - C3 Individual Pursuit Final (continued)
12 Laps 3000m - Result

Lap 6 19.743 2:01.642 (4)
Lap 7 19.744 2:21.387 (4)
Lap 8 20.096 2:41.484 (4)
Lap 9 19.985 3:01.469 (4)

Lap 10 20.153 3:21.623 (3)
Lap 11 20.237 3:41.860 (4)
Lap 12 20.161 4:02.021 (4)

5. 162 Tahlia CLAYTON-GOODIE (VIC) 4:16.715 +35.738
Half Lap 17.031 17.031 (5)

Lap 1 28.160 28.160 (5)
Lap 2 20.750 48.911 (5)
Lap 3 20.342 1:09.254 (5)
Lap 4 20.724 1:29.978 (5)
Lap 5 21.232 1:51.210 (5)
Lap 6 21.062 2:12.272 (5)
Lap 7 20.526 2:32.799 (5)
Lap 8 20.509 2:53.308 (5)
Lap 9 20.776 3:14.084 (5)

Lap 10 20.885 3:34.970 (4)
Lap 11 20.929 3:55.899 (5)
Lap 12 20.816 4:16.715 (5)


